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Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

4035
8099

W166896
500 SEK

Saab 9-3 -99
Övrigt Kyl / Värme 

SAAB 9-3 SE 5D 2.0I B204I MANUELL 5DR CSE BENSIN
VÄRMEELEMENT

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

1709
8099

W116519
150 SEK

Citroen C5 -02
Övrigt Kyl / Värme 

C5 2,0 SX KBI A 2.0 RFN AUTOMAT 5DR CBI BENSIN
KYLFLÄKTSMOTSTÅND

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

1709
8099

W116518
150 SEK

Citroen C5 -02
Övrigt Kyl / Värme 

C5 2,0 SX KBI A 2.0 RFN AUTOMAT 5DR CBI BENSIN
KYLFLÄKTSMOTSTÅND

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4974
8099

W65942
250 SEK

VW Caddy -00
Övrigt Kyl / Värme 

1,9D 1,9D MANUELL 2DR DIESEL
SITTER PÅ FLÄKTKÅPAN

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A

4036
8099

W60609 Saab 9-3 -04
Övrigt Kyl / Värme 

B207E MANUELL 4DR SED BENSIN
KYLFLÄKTSMOTSTÅND

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

11.000
A

4926
8099

W41105
100 SEK

VW Passat -00
Övrigt Kyl / Värme 

ATJ 1,9TDI MANUELL 4DR SED DIESEL
BRÄNSLEKYLARE

Bildelshuset i Övik AB
0660-70090

-
A


